
30th Day, Saturday, 20th March, 2010

1. The Stewards Trophy

Horses rated 80 and  above.

(Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

A Trophy (value Rs. 20,000) presented by

Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

2. The Smt. Satyavathi V. Char Memorial Cup

Horses rated 40 to 65.

(Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

A Trophy (value Rs. 10,000) presented by

the Estate of late Mr. A. V. R. Char.

3. The Agumbe Plate

Maiden Indian Horses 3 years old only

Weights:

Colts & Geldings -- 55 Kgs.

Fillies -- 53.5 Kgs.

Distance - (About) 1100 Metres.

4. The Sringeri Plate

Maiden Indian Horses 3 years old only

Weights:

Colts & Geldings -- 55 Kgs.

Fillies -- 53.5 Kgs.

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

120

Winner - The

Trophy & Rs. 1,65,000

Second Rs. 82,500

Third Rs. 41,250

Fourth Rs. 24,750

Fifth Rs. 16,500

Sixth Rs. 8,250

Winner - The

Trophy & Rs. 2,20,000

Second Rs. 1,10,000

Third Rs. 55,000

Fourth Rs. 33,000

Fifth Rs. 22,000

Sixth Rs. 11,000

Winner Rs. 2,20,000

Second Rs. 1,10,000

Third Rs. 55,000

Fourth Rs. 33,000

Fifth Rs. 22,000

Sixth Rs. 11,000

Winner Rs. 2,20,000

Second Rs. 1,10,000

Third Rs. 55,000

Fourth Rs. 33,000

Fifth Rs. 22,000

Sixth Rs. 11,000

121

                         5. The Magadi Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45.

(Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.

6. The Makalidurga Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45,

5 years old and over.

(Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

7. The Bhadravathi Plate

Horses rated 00 to 25,

5 years old and over.

(Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 15th March, 2010

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 15th March, 2010

Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Wednesday,  17th March, 2010

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 21st March, 2010

Winner Rs. 1,37,500

Second Rs. 68,750

Third Rs. 34,375

Fourth Rs. 20,625

Fifth Rs. 13,750

Sixth Rs. 6,875

Winner Rs. 1,10,000

Second Rs. 55,000

Third Rs. 27,500

Fourth Rs. 16,500

Fifth Rs. 11,000

Sixth Rs. 5,500

Winner Rs. 1,37,500

Second Rs. 68,750

Third Rs. 34,375

Fourth Rs. 20,625

Fifth Rs. 13,750

Sixth Rs. 6,875


